RUNNING ORDER

Trial: 09-FRI FAST Ring: 2  Division: ALL
JUMP
HE(I)GSHT ARMBAND CALL NAME HANDLER DIVISION  BREED
13 08041 Bam Gail Hefley MAS P Pembroke Welsh Corgi
14 08045 Taker Regina  Edwards MAS P Papillon
15 08043 Gracie Susan Brock EXP All American Dog
16 08126 Puggers Miki Mofiitt EXP Pug
17 08001 Beacon Elizabeth  Jansen NOV P Swedish Vallhund
18 080 19 Gus Rob Mofiitt NOV P Pug
19 08065 Zoomz Gail Hefley MAS All American Dog
20 08005 Winslow Vicki Telles OPEN Cardigan Welsh Corgi
21 08063 Bella Debbie  Underwood OPEN Miniature Schnauzer
22 08064 Drummer Paula Scott OPEN Affenpinscher
23 08025 Glee Paula Scott NOV B Toy Fox Terrier
12
24 12046 Karma Kristen ~ Read MAS P Fox Terrier (Wire)
25 12047 Gosh Gail Claborn MAS P Australian Shepherd
2 12049 Creed Shirley ~ Jackson EXP Miniature Schnauzer
27 12066 Spark Margaret ~ Weigle MAS Parson Russell Terrier
28 12067 Sawvy Heather  Partain MAS Shetland Sheepdog
29 12068 Tristan Doranna  Durgin MAS Beagle
30 12071 Zipper Carolee  Douglas MAS Cocker Spaniel (ASCOB)
31 12072 Tiki Kristen  Read MAS Fox Terrier (Wire)
32 12070 Sawy Shiley  Jackson EX Miniature Schnauzer
33 12131 Mylee Linda Smith OPEN Poodle (Miniature)
34 12006 Dare! Margaret ~ Coombs NOV B Shetland Sheepdog
16
35 16050 Frankie Karen Roder MAS P Golden Retriever
36 16053 Ruby Cheryl Birdwell MAS P Australian Shepherd
37 16056 Luna Karen Blisard MAS P Border Collie
38 16061 Dragon Gail Claborn MAS P Australian Shepherd
39 16054 Berlin Tamara  Stimatze EXP All American Dog
40 16055 Luci Heather  Pfeiffer EXP Australian Shepherd
41 16 127 Lucky Shane Clark EXP Border Collie
42 16128 Kimba Larissa  Gibbs OPEN P Australian Cattle Dog

43 16020 Marley Dennis  McElveen NOV P Australian Shepherd
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16073
16077
16078
16084
16088
16092
16093
16094
16095
16096
16081
16133
16029
16030

20002
20004
20003
20022
20023
20024
20100
20102
20103
20104
20106
20111
20113
20114
20116
20115
20134
20135
20136

Kilo
Hawk
Quinn
Michael
Jeannie
Dash
Luigi
Katniss
Lil B
Ams
Sunny
Indi
Luxe

Mr. Bingley

Buddy
Tank
Ozzy
Tris
Hattie Mae
Haboob
Sophie
Phoebe
Coupe
Junie
Kyla
Kenley
Buzz
Jax
Tres
Keen
Rocket
Melody

Ru

Tammy

Amy

Linda

Kristen

Vicki

Katherine

Alan

Donna

Ellen

Diana

Michael

Ralph

Madelyn

Paige

Joseph

Danyel

Gail

Lynnette

Hope

Jane

Dominique

Debra

Chuck

Terri

Linda Wallac

Nancy

Peggy

Teresa

Amy

Kimberly

Barbara Jan

Danielle

Dee

Clark

Gloman

Smith

Read

Wilson

Kemp

Hann

Crary-Johnson

Rowe

Childress

Kemp

Johnson

Rohde

Sheen

Pfeiffer

Parkhurst

Feeley

Roller

Movsesian

Winkler

Hellmich

Corbin

Chandler

Moyers

Kipp

DaCosta

Chandler

Tucker

Tanler

Fugua

Sanchez

Kupresanin

Durland

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

EX

EX

NOV B

NOV A

OPEN P

OPEN P

NOV P

NOV P

NOV P

NOV P

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

EX

EX

EX

EX

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Fox Terrier (Wire)

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)

Lagotti Romagnolo

Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Pyrenean Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog
Mastiff

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Dalmatian

All American Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Golden Retriever
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20137
20139
20011
20014
20015
20016
20017
20099
20010
20031
20035
20036

24119
24120
24121
24122
24123
24125
24124
24140

Shiloh

CJ
Josephine
Clover
Raelynn
Arizona
Savannah
Roma
Jammies
Maze
Rocket

Rey

Buzz
Wicca
Rorschach
Enzo

Ella

Mia
Isabella

Copper

Nancy

Brenda

Brenda

Amy

Ray

Tamara

Gail

Vicki

Stacie

Kimberly

Maya

Denise

Teresa

Dana

Jane

Lynnie

Lynette

Coye

Brenda

Kathryn

Carson

Sauve

Lowe

Gloman

Ramsay

Stimatze

Ellison

Ramsay

Santa Cruz

Fuqua

Fugua

Maggard

Tucker

Brown

Winkler

Thompson

Barnes

McCleskey

Lowe

Neeper

EX

EX

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

NOV B

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

MAS

EX

EX

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Poodle (Standard)
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle (Standard)

Golden Retriever
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